REPORT NUMBER

21-184-9100

2In Midwest

PAGE 1/1

REPORT DATE SEND TO ISSUE DATE
Jul 03, 2021 19885 :i,—I-I-III-IIII-IIIIIIIIIIIlIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIIII - ® Jul 03, 2021
ot Laboratories
13611 B Street - Omaha, Nebraska 68144-3693 - (402) 334-7770
www.midwestlabs.com
REPORT OF ANALYSIS
For: open farm Dog-OF Freeze
Dried Lamb LM1713
Level Found Reporting Analyst- Verified-
Analysis As Received Units Limit Method Date Date

Sample ID: 50-OPENLAM 6/29/21 DRYER 3 Lab Number: 13650688

Listeria negative org/125g 1
E. coli (generic) <10 cfulg 10
Salmonella negative org/375g 1

All results are reported on an AS RECEIVED basis., cfu = colony forming unit

Date Sampled: 2021-06-29

tma2-2021/07/03
€jc5-2021/07/02
tma2-2021/07/03

snl7-2021/07/03
snl7-2021/07/02
snl7-2021/07/03

RapidChek/AOAC RI 020401
AOAC 2018.13

RapidChek/AOAC RI 030301; AFNOR SDI 34/01-04/10

For questions please contact:

[Q}}ck endrick

Account Manager
dkendrick@midwestlabs.com (402)590-2989

The result(s) issued on this report only reflect the analysis of the sample(s) submitted.

ur reports a dIetterFt

are for the exclusive and confidential use of oyr clients apd
o the work, the resul ? ¥ 8 ) ? rh

may
s, or the company in any advertising, news release, or ot

er pub?lc announcements without o

be made

ot be reproduced in whole or
orization.

n part, nor m

Igtamlnb ou o r?feren({ﬁ

ay
r prior written au



