21-184-9100

Jul 03, 2021 RECEIVED DATE Jul 01, 2021 SEND TO **49885** 



PAGE 1/1

Jul 03, 2021

13611 B Street • Omaha, Nebraska 68144-3693 • (402) 334-7770 www.midwestlabs.com

## REPORT OF ANALYSIS

For: open farm Dog-OF Freeze Dried Lamb LM1713

	Level Found		Reporting		Analyst-	Verified-
Analysis	As Received	Units	Limit	Method	Date	Date
Sample ID: 50-OPENLAM 6/29/21 DRYER 3	Lab Number: <b>13650688</b>	B Date	Sampled: 20	021-06-29		
Listeria	negative	org/125g	1	RapidChek/AOAC RI 020401	tma2-2021/07/03	snl7-2021/07/03
E. coli (generic)	< 10	cfu/g	10	AOAC 2018.13	cjc5-2021/07/02	snl7-2021/07/02
Salmonella	negative	org/375g	1	RapidChek/AOAC RI 030301; AFNOR SDI 34/01-04/10	tma2-2021/07/03	snl7-2021/07/03

All results are reported on an AS RECEIVED basis., cfu = colony forming unit

For questions please contact:

Derrick Kendrick Account Manager

dkendrick@midwestlabs.com (402)590-2989